
SR. NO. DATE DAY TIME TOPIC NAME OF FACULTY SIGN OF FACULTY SIGNATURE & REMARK

1 2/12/2019 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn Dr. Pooja

2 03/12/2019' TUESDAY 2-3pm ECG Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

3 12/03/2019' Tuesday 3-4 PM Plasticity Dr. Sayli

4 4/12/2019 Wednesday 2-3pm Cervical special test Dr. Bindu

5 5/12/2019 Thursday 10-11 am Lumbar special test Dr. Bindu

6 5/12/2019 Thursday 2-4pm CASE PRESENTATION

7 6/12/2019 Friday 2-3pm Maitland Dr. Ravinder

8 6/12/2019 Friday 3 - 4 PM Normal Development Dr. Sumitra 

9 7/12/2019 Saturday 2-3pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

10 9/12/2019 Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn Dr. Pooja

11 10/12/2019' TUESDAY 2-3pm X-Ray Dr Deepika Burman

12 10/12/2019' Tuesday 3 - 4 PM Perceptual Disorder Dr. Tanpreet

13 11/12/2019 Wednesday 2-3pm Remedial on ULTT practical test Dr. Snehalata

14 12/12/2019 Thursday 10-11am Lumbar special test Dr. Bindu

15 12/12/2019 Thursday 2-4pm CASE PRESENTATION

16 13/12/2019' Friday 2-3pm Maitland Dr. Ravinder

17 13/12/2019 Friday 3 - 4 PM Normal Development Dr. Sumitra 

18 17/12/2019 TUESDAY 2-3pm ECG Dr Varoon C Jaiswal 

MAEER`S PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE

              LECTURE PLAN :- Third year BPTh 

              BATCH :-  Regular

              MONTH :-  December    YEAR :- 2019



19 19/12/2019' Thursday 2-4pm CASE PRESENTATION

20 21/12/2019' Saturday 2-3pm Shoulder special test Dr. Aishwarya

21 23/12/2019' Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn Dr. Pooja

22 24/12/2019 Tuesday 3 - 4 PM Bobath Dr. Sumitra 

23 26/12/2019' Thursday 10-11am Lumbar special test Dr. Bindu

24 26/12/2019' Thursday 2-4pm CASE PRESENTATION

25 27/12/2019' Friday 2-3pm Maitland Dr. Ravinder

26 27/12/2019 Friday 3 - 4 PM Remedial PG

27 30/12/2019' Monday 3-4pm Kaltenborn Dr. Pooja

28 31/12/2019' TUESDAY 2-3pm X-Ray Dr Deepika Burman

29 31/12/2019 Tuesday 3 - 4 PM Bobath Dr. Sumitra 
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